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August 02, 2014
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Adam Kuncel

Ben Hastings
Ryan Singler

Lee Booze

Sheri Branum
Daniel Smith

Don Branum
Jessica Tomazic
John Korinko
Brian Wahl
Christopher Gates
Bob Carney
Curtis Koch

Tom Dusza

Julie Osoteo
Jilliane Schatz Moran
KATHERINE REUSCH
Jim Penner
Andrea Scheetz
Justin Soltesz
trisha yourkvitch
Jessica Steuk
Dan Kovijanich
Bill Lowery
Joanne Tiffney
Bill Foltz

Douglas Nusbaum
Kimberly Vick
Trevor Armstrong
Matthew Beebe
Rick Chaney
Kevin Casey
Mary Christine

8th Annual FTMC Maple City Triathlon
Overall Results

Bib No AG Place
184 1M Top
157 1M 40-44
143 1M 18-19
159 1M 45-49
139 1F Top
160 2M 45-49
161 3 M 45-49
133 1F 30-34
165 4 M 45-49
154 2M 40-44
144 2M 18-19
119 3 M 40-44
169 1M 50-54
166 5M 45-49
138 1F 40-44
135 1F 35-39
132 2F 30-34
151 1M 35-39
130 1F 25-29
122 2M 35-39
137 2F 35-39
140 2F 40-44
172 1M 55-59
180 1M 65-99
134 3F 30-34
155 4 M 40-44
158 5M 40-44
136 3F 35-39
147 1M 30-34
148 2M 30-34
162 6 M 45-49
171 2M 55-59
129 2F 25-29

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Individual
— Tran 1 —
Pace Time Rnk
0:35.2 1
1:05.9 2
0:41.6 4
1:03.9 3
0:37.7 8
0:58.3 5
1:17.3 10
0:56.9 7
0:57.3 6
0:45.6 12
2:107 21
1:10.8 9
1:09.0 13
1:47.4 11
1:08.2 15
1:27.3 14
1:49.2 20
2:085 19
2:09.8 17
1:11.3 18
1:32.1 22
1:46.7 27
2:049 33
1:365 16
3488 23
2:36.2 29
1:46.3 25
1:52.1 36
2:56.1 46
2:336 37
1:23.9 30
2:56.6 35
2:005 41
1

-- Bike = ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
38:26.7 25.0 0:43.1
40:50.0 23.5 0:42.9
45:07.4 21.3 0:44.6
44:48.1 21.4 0:30.0
47:16.2 20.3 0:39.3
46:17.8 20.7 0:48.9
48:145 19.9 0:46.8
47:02.8 20.4 0:44.9
46:40.3 20.6 1:02.2
50:45.6 18.9 0:37.1
57:27.3 16.7 0:37.1
47:48.3 20.1 1:04.3
51:23.5 187 0:57.7
49:57.7 19.2 1:33.9
52:22.4 18.3 1:02.0
52:00.7 185 0:36.6
55:51.0 17.2 1:19.6
55:01.5 174 1:00.2
54:16.8 17.7 0:56.7
54:53.6 175 0:28.7
58:16.6 16.5 0:55.5
59:36.0 16.1 0:41.5

1:02:13.0 154 1:29.7
53:17.8 18.0 1:43.8
59:01.5 16.3 2:00.4
59:54.1 16.0 0:47.3
59:22.7 16.2 0:28.4

1:03:37.9 15.1 0:28.7

1:08:14.8 14.1 1:01.3

1:04:149 14.9 0:45.1

1:00:46.2 15.8 1:08.8

1:03:37.1 15.1 0:46.2

1:06:10.6 14.5 1:26.7

- Run S— Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
2 19:00.0 6:08 1:11:03.1
4 20:03.3 6:28 1:16:39.7
8 21:46.7 7:01 1:19:515
5 20:22.4  6:34 1:20:10.4
6 20:49.0 6:43 1:23:23.0
14 23:46.5 7:40 1:24:25.4
9 22:07.7 7:08 1:25:15.1
11 22:53.5 7:23 1:27:425
13 23:42.6 7:39 1:28:00.2
17 24:56.6 8:03 1:29:17.2
1 17:25.4  5:37 1:29:17.5
12 23:36.4 7:37 1:32:51.7
22 25:57.0 8:22 1:33:58.7
16 24:28.8 754 1:34:12.3
25 26:17.0 8:29 1:34:48.2
32 27:10.5 8:46 1:37:00.7
21 25:458 8:18 1:39:56.0
18 25:00.4 8:04 1:40:42.2
30 26:33.8 8:34 1:41:05.9
36 27:49.0 8:58 1:42:06.3
31 26:34.5 8:34 1:42:18.6
20 25:41.1 8:17 1:44:454
15 23:54.6 7:43 1:47:19.9
40 30:04.4 9:42 1:48:14.0
42 30:18.0 9:46 1:49:34.3
27 26:21.4 8:30 1:50:14.0
34 27:45.2 857 1:50:34.9
28 26:26.6 8:32 1:51:36.5
10 22:29.3 7:15 1:52:04.4
19 25:05.7 8:05 1:53:46.4
44  30:40.0 9:54 1:53:46.8
39 30:03.1 9:42 1:54:00.2
37 28:57.9 9:20 1:56:32.6
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Race Date
August 02, 2014

Paul Cannon

Rick Mack

Grant Koba-Nelson
Rollie Bauer

Ryan Bowers
Thomas Knechtges
James Busek
Scot Davidson
Kathy Root

TED CLICK

Kevin Cannon
Anne Hastings
Olivia Scheid

Mike Zuber
Ronald Landis
Ingrid Hughes
Jessica Pridemore
Brian Wagner
Sara Cannon

Tom Cannon
John Zang

Tiffany West
Leonard Branham

8th Annual FTMC Maple City Triathlon

Bib No AG Place
146 1M 25-29
173 3M 55-59
156 6 M 40-44
175 1M 60-64
153 3M 30-34
179 2M 65-99
183 3 M 65-99
163 7M 45-49
141 1F 60-64
176 2M 60-64
145 1M 20-24
142 1F 65-99
125 1F 18-19
170 2M 50-54
174 4 M 55-59
131 4 F 30-34
127 3F 25-29
168 3 M 50-54
126 2F 18-19
149 4 M 30-34
178 3M 60-64
128 4 F 25-29
182 4 M 65-99

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Rnk

Overall Results

Time
23:51.0
21:55.3
29:07.1
18:25.8
27:50.6
25:05.0
26:13.4
21:05.8
24:20.1
23:23.5
27:39.0
22:08.8
24:12.5
22:02.2
27:00.7
21:22.2
21:22.1
21:28.0
17:06.6
17:57.7
27:25.0
25:41.0
1:18:23.7

Individual

Tran 1

Time
2:29.6
2:33.0
1:41.9
3:17.6
3:115
3:32.5
3:53.9
2:18.8
3:00.3
3:30.3
3:11.6
3:05.2
2:55.8
3:02.8
2:32.9
4:10.9
4:13.1
2:46.6
10:00.0
0:51.4
3:41.9
3:11.9
1:44.9

Rnk

48
26
28
38
31
40
24
47
43
34
44
32
50
39
45
54
53
52
51
55
42
56
49

-- Bike = ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
1:10:21.6 13.6 0:40.4
59:32.7 16.1 1:21.8
59:43.3 16.1 0:34.7
1:04:51.4 14.8 2:08.9
1:01:06.6 15.7 2:09.3
1:05:40.1 146 0:36.3
59:03.6 16.3 2:49.5
1:09:08.4 13.9 1:09.4
1:06:14.1 145 0:49.4
1:02:23.5 154 1:55.0
1:06:45.1 14.4 0:31.8
1:02:11.7 15.4 2:07.7
1:12:59.6 13.2 1:20.9
1:05:02.0 14.8 0:43.2
1:07:32.3 14.2 1:12.8
1:20:18.4 12.0 1:02.7
1:19:59.3 12.0 1:19.8
1:16:20.3 12.6 2:00.2
1:12:59.8 13.2 1:215
1:25:55.4 11.2 1:02.0
1:06:13.6 145 1:05.9
1:37:11.7 9.88 0:28.8
1:11:22.4 135 1:46.0

----- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
3 19:26.5 6:16 1:56:49.1
47 31:33.9 10:11 1:56:56.7
26 26:20.6 8:30 1:57:27.6
41 30:08.5 9:43 1:58:52.2
29 26:31.3 8:33 2:00:49.3
33 27:429 856 2:02:36.8
48 32:08.3 10:22 2:04:08.7
46 31:00.4 10:00 2:04:42.8
43 30:30.6 9:50 2:04:54.5
50 34:03.2 10:59 2:05:15.5
35 27:46.2 857 2:05:53.7
54  36:27.0 11:45 2:06:00.4
38 29:13.6 9:25 2:10:42.4
56 40:40.2 13:07 2:11:30.4
51 34:40.0 11:11 2:12:58.7
23 26:05.6 8:25 2:12:59.8
24  26:06.7 8:25 2:13:01.0
45 30:43.3 9:55 2:13:18.4
52 35:52.9 11:34 2:17:20.8
49 32:49.3 10:35 2:18:35.8
55  40:34.0 13:05 2:19:00.4
7 20:50.4 6:43 2:27:23.8
53 35:54.0 11:35 3:09:11.0

08/02/2014 03:46:19



Race Date 8th Annual FTMC Maple City Triathlon
August 02, 2014 Overall Results

2 person relay

----- Swim  ----- Tran 1 ----- Bike  ----- Tran 2 - Run - Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Little Bit Irish Cousins 95 1F Top 1 14:02.2 1:37.4 1:07:28.5 1 24:33.2 755 1:47:41.3
Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 3
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Race Date 8th Annual FTMC Maple City Triathlon
August 02, 2014 Overall Results

3 person relay

----- Swim - Tran 1 --—-- Bike - Tran 2 -——- Run Total
Place Name Bib No  AG Place Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 G.OAT 97 1M Top 2 15164 0:23.7 1 46:58.9 20.4 0:19.0 1 18:21.5 5:55 1:21:19.5
2 Branum 96 1F Top 1 12:07.3 0:19.6 3 56:50.1 16.9 0:19.5 2 25:19.4 8:10 1:34:55.9
3 Maddocks 99 1F 0-99 3 20:13.9 4 1:25:45.6 4:23 1:45:59.5
4 Walker-Dodson 100 2F 0-99 4 28:30.9 0:38.5 2 53442 179 0:25.1 3 25:38.4 8:16 1:48:57.1

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 4 08/02/2014 03:46:19



Race Date
August 02, 2014

8th Annual FTMC Maple City Triathlon
Overall Results

Place Name Bib No
1 Todd Young 224
2 Bob Schmidt 121
3 Todd Young 124

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Clydesdale / Athena
----- Swim  ----- Tran 1 ----- Bike  ----- Tran 2 - Run - Total
AG Place Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1M Top 2 30:134 3:00.0 46:17.0 1 25:37.7 8:16 1:45:08.1
1M Top 1 20:184 0:39.0 1 551114 174 0:52.9 2 30:24.9 9:48 1:47:26.6
1M 0-99 3 30:19.0 1:48.0 3 1:32:17.0 4:50 2:04:24.0
5 08/02/2014 03:46:19
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Ryan Snyder
Scott Nickoli
Brian Reid
James Pohlod
Scott Schoen
Colleen Oney
Jessica Clum
Douglas Brandt
Mark Costello
Jos. Belich
Michael Monnette
Aaron Costello
Matt Skiles

Kris Hilty
Charlene Petersen

8th Annual FTMC Maple City Triathlon

Bib No AG Place
109 1M Top
111 1M 45-49
107 1M 25-29
112 2M 45-49
117 1M 55-59
103 1F Top
102 1F 30-34
115 1M 50-54
116 2M 55-59
118 1M 60-64
110 1M 35-39
108 1M 30-34
114 2M 50-54
105 1F 55-59
106 1F 60-64

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Results

----- Run
Rnk Time
1 13:53.8
7 16:09.3
6 15:33.8
3  14:345
10 16:58.2
4 14:59.3
5 14:59.8
11 17:47.2
2 14:15.3
12 18:22.6
9 16:32.8
8 16:15.7
13 18:24.2

14 20:33.1 10:17
15 22:05.9 11:03

Duathlon
----- Tran 1
Pace Time
6:57 0:54.4
8:05 2:01.7
7:47 0:28.3
7:17 0:44.4
8:29 1:12.8
7:30 1:31.9
7:30 1:35.9
8:54 0:39.5
7:08 0:37.1
9:11 1:08.1
8:16 2:01.2
8:08 0:48.5
9:12 1:13.1

1:37.6
2:21.8
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- Bike = - Tran 2
Time Rate Time
50:37.4 19.0 1:05.9
53:01.0 18.1 1:28.5
54:11.3 17.7 0:29.2
58:48.9 16.3 0:40.4
55:28.1 17.3 0:41.9
58:36.2 16.4 1:35.5
59:04.4 16.3 1:02.7
54:48.1 175 0:32.9

1:03:23.9 151 0:42.7
57:58.8 16.6 0:41.6
59:22.9 16.2 2:22.2

1:08:23.1 14.0 0:43.6

1:.07:17.5 14.3 1:05.9

1:10:48.1 13.6 1:18.2

1:12:54.4 13.2 1:39.1

- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
1 21:49.4 7:02 1:28:20.9
3 25:11.4 8:07 1:37:51.9
8 27:20.0 8:49 1:38:02.6
2 23:27.1 7:34 1:38:15.3
6 27:13.1 8:47 1:41:34.1
4 25:42.7 817 1:42:25.6
5 26:08.3 8:26 1:42:51.1
12 31:27.0 10:09 1:45:14.7
9 28:15.8 9:07 1:47:14.8
11 30:25.4 9:49 1:48:36.5
10 30:21.2 9:47 1:50:40.3
7 27:18.9 8:48 1:53:29.8
13 32:51.5 10:36 2:00:52.2
14 34:19.0 11:04 2:08:36.0
15 38:56.8 12:34 2:17:58.0

08/02/2014 03:46:20



